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CONTRACT NO. 64C75

20100110  TREE REMOVAL (6 YO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)

unIT LOCATION
10 a2 o+
10 TOTAL

20200100  EARTH EXCAVATION

CY YD LOCATION

3556 21 o+
m 455+
140 0+
739 13+
149 57+
4855 TOTAL
25000210  SEEDING. CLASS 2 A
ACRE LOCATION
on 2 o+
06 2 o+
013 a5+
017 455+
161 TOTAL
25000310  SEEDING. CLASS 4
ACRE LOCATION
019 0+
0.41 13+
0.z 2 o+
016 o+
0.08 455+
0.02 a5+
107 TOTAL
25000750  MOWING
ACRE LOCATION
on a2 o+
06 2 o+
013 L
017 @+
019 1+
0.4 3+
0 2 o+
0.18 o+
0.08 55+
0.02 %5+
268 TOTAL

25100115  MULCH. METHOD 2

ACRE

0.7
0.6
013
017
0.18
0.41
0.21
0.16
0.08

0.02

2.68

LOCATION
an
Ll
455
455
10
13
an
a2
455
455

TOTAL

ok F F o+ o+

25100630  EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

S0 YD  LOCATION

124
57
123
n
108
332
466
1281

455
457
455
457
an
424
an
TOTAL

+oE A+ o+

25100900  TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT

S0 YD  LOCATION

64 457 +

64

TOTAL

53

55.0
00
75.0
00
83

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0

75.0

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0
75.0

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0
5.36

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0
75.0

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0

00
90.0
00
90,0
44,0
54.0
54.0

no

51

432
432
459
459

b

+ + o+ o+ + o+ 4+

+ o+ o+ o+ o+ +

R

MOW TWICE

457
459
457
459
423
432
432

457

A I i

b+ o+ o+ o+

g8

o0
50

888888

8888588888

288883888888

76
50
76
50
87
00
00

95

LT & AT
LT & RT
LT & RT
LT & RT

EXTRA CUT CULVERT 19.75° X 101" X 2

LT

ir

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

(A

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT
RT
LT
LT
RT
RT
LT

LT

28000250

268.0

455
TOTAL

P I

28000300 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS

55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0
750
00
55.0
55.0
50.0
50.0

536.02 SEEDINGS

EACH LOCATION
1 421+ a0
1 421+ 530
2 22 + 0 RT
2 23+ 0 RT
1 2 o+ 0
2 25 + 00 RT
2 426 + 00 RT
2 421 + 0 RT
2 428 + 00 RT
2 428 + 00 RT
2 430 + 00 RT
2 B8t + 00 RT
1 o+ 250
1 1+ 158
1 "o+
1 1% oo
25 TOTAL
28000400 PERIMETER ERQSION BARBIER
EQOT LOCATION
50 456 + 00
50 TOTAL
28000500 INLET_AND PIPE PROTECTION
EACH LOCATION
1 24+ 520
1 457  + 838
2 TOTAL
28100107  STONE RIPRAP. CLASS A4
S0 YD LOCATION
33.3 457  + 830
333 TOTAL
28200200  FILTER FABRIC
S0.YD LOCATION
33.3 451  + 830
333 TOTAL
35101400  AGGREGATE BASE COURSE. TYPE B
ToN LOCATION
102 2 o+ 190
102 2+ 190
204 TOTAL
40600635 LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD). N70
ION LOCATION
] 457+ 515
] 457  + 515
120 TOTAL
40600990  TEMPORARY RAMP
S0.YD LOCATION
15 457+ 515
15 457+ 515
15 458+ 45
15 458  + 45
60.0 TOTAL

456

RT

RT
RY

457
457
458
458

LT
LT

iT
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
i)

O

+ + 4+

00
[ 1]
o0
()
00
50
o0
o0
00
00

50

TEMP ENTR.

145 RT
145 AT

61.5
815
18
145

LT
RT
LT
BT
LT
RT
LT
RT
T
RT

RT

RT

40603310

40603340

44201347

48100100

48203021

50100100

50104400

50800305

51500100

54001000

EAPY sECTION COUNTY | JOTAL |SHEET
316 1027 LEE a4 | 9
STA. TO STA.

s c H E D U L E 0 F uU A N TI TI E s FED. ROAD DIST. NO. ]Iu.moxs] FED. AID PROJECT

TN LOCATION
24 a2 + 550 - 423 + 8 RT
32 LY + 550 - 424 + 86 LT
56.0 TOTAL
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE. MIX "D". NI0
IoN  LocATION
8 457 + 515 - 458 + 145 RT
8 457 + 515 - 458 + 145 LT
16.0 TOTAL
CLASS C PATCHES. TYPE IV, 9 INCH
S0Yn  LocAmoN
91.0 457 + 5150 - 458 + 145 RT
91.0 457 + 5150 - 458 + 145 LT
182.0 TOTAL
AGGREGATE SHOULDERS. TYPE A
ION LOCATION
330 424 + 440 - 431 + 50 RT
an 424 + 860 - 431 + 50 LT
30.0 457  + 5150 - 458+ 145 LT Second Time
17 456 + 500 - 459 + 00 RT
1z 456 + 500 - 459 + 00 LT
905 TOTAL
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS. 6"
S0YD  locAmon
280.0 Lvi] + 550 - 423 + 9% RT
380 Lril + 55.0 - 424 + 86 LT
660.0 TOTAL
BEMOVAL QF EXISTING STRUCTUBE
EACH  LUCATION
1 457 + 83
1 TOTAL
CONCRETE HEADWALL. REMOVAL
EACH LOCATION
1 430 + 90 RT
430 + 90 LT
2 TOTAL
WELDED_WIRE FABRIC 6*G
$0..YD, LOCATION
91.0 457 + 5150 - 458 + 145 RT
91.0 457 + 5150 -~ 453 + W5 0T
182 TOTAL
NAME PLATES
EACH LOCATION
1 457 + 83 SN # 008-1015
1 TOTAL
BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS
EACH LOCATION
2 457 + 830 RT
2 TOTAL
R ISIONS ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
VERT.
SCALE: HORIZ. DRAWN BY
DATE CHECKED BY

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES




